PETERS PAINT
& WALLCOVERING
EST. 1979

AL CONTRACTOR

Project

Immigraticn and Customs Enforcement
SCANA Electric Operations Complex
Charleston Courtyard Expansion Phase 2

R. B. Stall High School

Simons Art Center

Mashview Villas

Turn of River Condomindums

Trident Technical College Building 940
Bishop Gadsden Retirement Community Cottages
Elliott House Inn

Victoria's Secret

MUSC Surgical Trauma ICU Unit

French Quarter Inn

Courtyard by Marriott Phase 1 Interior Renovations
United States Attorney's Office

MUSC Women's Clinic

SouthEastern Spine Institute

Westbrook Brewery

Heartland Health of West Ashley

Palmetto Primary Care Physcians

Riverside MSU Renovations

Shem Creek Inn

Animal Medical Center Renovations
Mediterranean Shipping

Palms Hotel

MUSC Servery Renovations

Burton's Grill

Roper MOB Multispeciality & Med Share Upfit
MUSC 6th Floor Renovation

Bi-Lo Shopping Center

St. Johns Boutique

Rice Milll Exterior Renovations

Wellness Plus

Grubb Ellis

Federal Credit Union Addition

Bottles Beverage Retailer

Penninsula Dentistry

Sticky Fingers

Quality Inn @ Patriots Point

MUSC 10th Floor East Backfill

Mellow Mushroom West Ashley

St. Julian Devine Charter School

SARSS & NEFF

Dermatology & Laser Center West Ashley
Waterfront Park Shade Structure Renovation
SCE&G Interior Renovation

Veterans Administration Mental Health Expansion
Boeing Restroom Addition

Project Location

Charleston, SC
North Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
North Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC

Folly Beach, SC

Folly Beach, SC
North Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC

Mt. Pleasant, SC

Mt. Pleasant, SC
Charleston, SC

North Charleston, SC
North Charleston, SC
Mt. Pleasant, SC

Mt. Pleasant, SC

Mt. Pleasant, SC

Isle of Palms, SC
Charleston, SC

Mt. Pleasant, SC

Mt. Pleasant, SC
Charleston, SC

Mt. Pleasant, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC

North Charleston, SC
Mt. Pleasant, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC

Mt. Pleasant, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC

Ft. Jackson, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC

North Charleston, SC

General Contractor and Office Location

Lusardi Construction

SouthCon Building Corp

Cox & Schepp

Thompson Industry Construction
Brantley Construction

Poston & Company

Caliber Construction Inc

MSI Construction

Bishop Gadsden Retirement Community

Elliott House Inn

De Jager Construction

Stenstrom and Associates
Charlestowne Hotels

Hill Construction

Lat Purser & Associates, Inc.

Huss

Charles Blanchard Construction Corp
R.C. Building Corporation

Hill Construction

J. Musselman Construction

Coward Hund

Southern Lady Hospitality

Harbor Contracting

Charleston Constructors, Inc.
Charlestown Management

Quality Engineering Services, Inc.
Charles Blanchard Construction Corp
BE&K Building Group

Palmetto Construction Group
Atrium Builders

Teel Construction, Inc.

Construction Professionals Inc.

J. Musselman Construction

Gillam & Associates

Coward Hund

Ronnisch Construction Group

J. Musselman Construction

Charles Blanchard Construction Corp
Quality Inn & Suites

NBM Construction

Charles Blanchard Construction Corp
City of Charleston

SouthCon Building Corp

Miller Valentine Group

J. Musselman Construction

SCANA

Hitt Contracting

Schuchart Construction

San Marcos, CA

Mt. Pleasant, SC
Charlotte, NC
Sumter, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Columbia, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Wyoming, Ml

Goose Creek, SC

Mt. Pleasant, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC

Mt. Pleasant, SC
Charleston, SC

Mt. Pleasant, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC

North Charleston, SC
North Charleston, SC
Mt. Pleasant, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Johns Island, SC
Charlesten, SC
Charlotte, NC
Charleston, SC
Summerville, SC
Great Falls, VA

Mt. Pleasant, SC
Charleston, SC
Aiken, SC

North Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC

Mt. Pleasant, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC
Charleston, SC

Mt. Pleasant, SC
Columbia, SC
Charleston, SC
Cayce, SC

North Charleston, SC
North Charleston, SC

Contract Amount

268,437.00
198,082.00
145,158.00
111,926.60
108,000.00
63,467.00
53,460.00
52,000.00
49,000.00
41,283.00
37,910.00
37,510.00
37,046.00
36,800.00
35,336.00
34,590.00
33,195.00
32,562.50
31,403.00
29,360.00
28,456.00
26,250.00
24,975.00
24,857.00
24,540.00
24,087.00
22,707.00
22,675.00
22,625.00
22,450.00
22,263.74
21,625.00
20,930.00
20,450.00
19,680.00
18,800.00
18,500.00
18,250.00
18,152.00
18,000.00
17,065.00
16,500.00
16,775.00
16,518.00
16,100.00
15,985.00
15,561.00
15,000.00
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