

COMMERCIAL CONTRACTOR

Post Office Box 189 Mt. Pleasant, Sci. 20464 Office: 843-763-1411 Facsimile 843,763,3845 info a peterspaint net www.peterspaint.net

Project		Project Location	General Contractor and Office Location		Contract Amount	
	Immigration and Customs Enforcement	Charleston, SC	Lusardi Construction	San Marcos, CA	\$	268.437.00
)	SCANA Electric Operations Complex	North Charleston, SC	SouthCon Building Corp	Mt. Pleasant, SC	\$	198,082.00
	Charleston Courtyard Expansion Phase 2	Charleston, SC	Cox & Schepp	Charlotte, NC	\$	145,158.00
	R. B. Stall High School	North Charleston, SC	Thompson Industry Construction	Sumter, SC	\$	111,926.60
3	Simons Art Center	Charleston, SC	Brantley Construction	Charleston, SC	\$	108,000.00
	Mashview Villas	Folly Beach, SC	Poston & Company	Charleston, SC	\$	63,467.00
	Turn of River Condomindums	Folly Beach, SC	Caliber Construction Inc	Charleston, SC	\$	53,460.00
	Trident Technical College Building 940	North Charleston, SC	MSI Construction	Columbia, SC	\$	52,000.00
	Bishop Gadsden Retirement Community Cottages	Charleston, SC	Bishop Gadsden Retirement Community	Charleston, SC	\$	49,000.00
	Elliott House Inn	Charleston, SC	Elliott House Inn	Charleston, SC	\$	41,283.00
	Victoria's Secret	Charleston, SC	De Jager Construction	Wyoming, MI	\$	37,910.00
	MUSC Surgical Trauma ICU Unit	Charleston, SC	Stenstrom and Associates	Goose Creek, SC	\$	37,510.00
	French Quarter Inn	Charleston, SC	Charlestowne Hotels	Mt. Pleasant, SC	\$	37,046.00
	Courtyard by Marriott Phase 1 Interior Renovations	Charleston, SC	Hill Construction	Charleston, SC	\$	36,800.00
	United States Attorney's Office	Charleston, SC	Lat Purser & Associates, Inc.	Charleston, SC	\$	35,336.00
	MUSC Women's Clinic	Charleston, SC	Huss	Mt. Pleasant, SC	\$	34,590.00
	SouthEastern Spine Institute	Mt. Pleasant, SC	Charles Blanchard Construction Corp	Charleston, SC	Ś	33,195.00
	Westbrook Brewery	Mt. Pleasant, SC	R.C. Building Corporation	Mt. Pleasant, SC	\$	32,562.50
	Heartland Health of West Ashley	Charleston, SC	Hill Construction	Charleston, SC	\$	31,403.00
	Palmetto Primary Care Physcians	North Charleston, SC	J. Musselman Construction	Charleston, SC	\$	29,360.00
	Riverside MSU Renovations	North Charleston, SC	Coward Hund	North Charleston, SC	\$	28,456.00
	Shem Creek Inn	Mt. Pleasant, SC	Southern Lady Hospitality	North Charleston, SC	\$	26,250.00
	Animal Medical Center Renovations	Mt. Pleasant, SC	Harbor Contracting	Mt. Pleasant, SC	\$	24,975.00
	Mediterranean Shipping	Mt. Pleasant, SC	Charleston Constructors, Inc.	Charleston, SC	\$	24,857.00
	Palms Hotel	Isle of Palms, SC	Charlestown Management	Charleston, SC	\$	24,540.00
	MUSC Servery Renovations	Charleston, SC	Quality Engineering Services, Inc.	Johns Island, SC	S	24,087.00
	Burton's Grill	Mt. Pleasant, SC	Charles Blanchard Construction Corp	Charleston, SC	\$	22,707.00
	Roper MOB Multispeciality & Med Share Upfit	Mt. Pleasant, SC	BE&K Building Group	Charlotte, NC	\$	22,675.00
	MUSC 6th Floor Renovation	Charleston, SC	Palmetto Construction Group	Charleston, SC	\$	22,625.00
	Bi-Lo Shopping Center	Mt. Pleasant, SC	Atrium Builders	Summerville, SC	\$	22,450.00
	St. Johns Boutique	Charleston, SC	Teel Construction, Inc.	Great Falls, VA	\$	22,263.74
	Rice Milli Exterior Renovations	Charleston, SC	Construction Professionals Inc.	Mt. Pleasant, SC	\$	21,625.00
	Wellness Plus	Charleston, SC	J. Musselman Construction	Charleston, SC	\$	20,930.00
	Grubb Ellis	Charleston, SC	Gillam & Associates	Aiken, SC	\$	20,450.00
	Federal Credit Union Addition	North Charleston, SC	Coward Hund	North Charleston, SC	\$	19,680.00
	Bottles Beverage Retailer	Mt. Pleasant, SC	Ronnisch Construction Group	Charleston, SC	\$	18,800.00
	Penninsula Dentistry	Charleston, SC	J. Musselman Construction	Charleston, SC	S	18,500.00
	Sticky Fingers	Charleston, SC	Charles Blanchard Construction Corp	Charleston, SC	\$	18,250.00
	Quality Inn @ Patriots Point	Mt. Pleasant, SC	Quality Inn & Suites	Mt. Pleasant, SC	\$	18,152.00
	MUSC 10th Floor East Backfill	Charleston, SC	NBM Construction	Charleston, SC	S	18,000.00
	Mellow Mushroom West Ashley	Charleston, SC	Charles Blanchard Construction Corp	Charleston, SC	\$	17,065.00
	St. Julian Devine Charter School	Charleston, SC	City of Charleston	Charleston, SC	\$	16,900.00
	SARSS & NEFF	Ft. Jackson, SC	SouthCon Building Corp	Mt. Pleasant, SC	\$	16,775.00
	Dermatology & Laser Center West Ashley	Charleston, SC	Miller Valentine Group	Columbia, SC	\$	16,518.00
	Waterfront Park Shade Structure Renovation	Charleston, SC	J. Musselman Construction	Charleston, SC	\$	16,100.00
	SCE&G Interior Renovation	Charleston, SC	SCANA	Cayce, SC	Ś	15,985.00
	Veterans Administration Mental Health Expansion	Charleston, SC	Hitt Contracting	North Charleston, SC	Ś	15,561.00
	Boeing Restroom Addition	North Charleston, SC	Schuchart Construction	North Charleston, SC		15,000.00
				,	70	,